Government of West Bengal

Department of Higher Education

Format for Reporting Admission of Students and Allocation of Reserved seats to SC/ST/OBC students at UG Level
Stream Existing no. of students No. of Allocation of seats in 2014-15 at the close of admissions (in
2013-2014 seats numbers)(after increase in academic year 2014-2015)
increased
in
Name of academic
Univer | Name of year 2014/
sity College UG/PG 15
KABI Total |Unreserve| SC-22% | ST-6% Total |Unreserve| SC-22% | ST-6% | OBC-A- |OBC-B-
SUKANTA d d 10% 7%
MAHAVI
The DYALAYA
Univer |Bhadreswa
sity of r
Burdwan | Hooghly uG
History-
Hons. 28 24 3 1 6 61 40 13 4 2 2
English-
Hons. 33 23 9 1 4 S3 35 12 3 2 1
Bengali-
Hons. 43 30 10 3 6 61 40 13 4 2 2
Sanskrit-
Hons. 30 23 7 0 4 47 31 10 3 2 1
Geograph
y-Hons. 26 17 7 2 3 31 20 7 2 1 1




Accounta
ncy-
Hons.

l General

10

47

31

o

| (ARTS)
General

430

314

101

15

44

490

32i

108

(Com)

39

35

19

218

143

48
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